Kentucky 911 Services Board

Kentucky 911 Services Board

New and Modified Agreements for Quarter Ended 9/30/2021

Page: 1 of 3

Run Date:	10/08/2021

Agency / Vendor	Award Doc (Code,Dept,ID,Vers)	Effective Dates	Agreement Amount	Award Hdr Record Date	Award Reason for Modification	Award Document Extended Description
MEADE COUNTY FISCAL COURT 516 HILLCREST DR BRANDENBURG, KY 40108	SC,094,2000000113,4	08/15/2019 01/31/2022	69,711.30	07/03/2021	Roll Document from 2021 to 2022	Effective Date: August 15, 2019 Expiration Date: January 31, 2022. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #19-080. Scope of Work: The recipient shall enhance their service through the purchase of an emergency medical dispatching (EMD) solution to include any hardware, software, license fees and related items as stated in the application submitted by Meade County Fiscal Court.  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.
FULTON COUNTY FISCAL COURT 2216 MYRON CORY DRIVE SUITE 1 HICKMAN, KY 42050	SC,094,2100000248,2	08/15/2020 01/31/2022	83,515.00	07/03/2021	Roll Document from 2021 to 2022	Effective Date: August 15, 2020 Expiration Date: January 31, 2022. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #20-040. Scope of Work: The recipient shall enhance their service through the purchase of a project to deploy a new CAD (Computer Aided Dispatching) system and enhance mapping capabilities.  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.
McLean County Fiscal Court 210 MAIN STREET PO BOX 127 CALHOUN, KY 42327	SC,094,2100000294,2	08/15/2020 01/31/2022	91,130.00	07/03/2021	Roll Document from 2021 to 2022	Effective Date: August 15, 2020 Expiration Date: January 31, 2022. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #20-021. Scope of Work: a project to deploy a new CAD (Computer Aided Dispatching) system.  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.

Kentucky 911 Services Board Unit: K911 Page: 2 of 3 Kentucky 911 Services New and Modified Agreements for Quarter Ended 9/30/2021 Run Date: 10/08/2021 **Board** LAWRENCE COUNTY SC,094,2100000778,2 12/01/2020 94,265.00 07/03/2021 Roll Document from On December 1, 2020, at their quarterly **PO BOX 566** 01/31/2022 2021 to 2022 board meeting the Kentucky 911 Services Board unanimously voted to grant Lawrence LOUISA, KY County Fiscal Court their supplemental 41230 2020 grant project request in the interest of public safety. Effective Date: December 1, 2020 Expiration Date: January 31, 2022. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #20-084. Scope of Work: The recipient shall enhance their service through the purchase of a 911 console upgrade. Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board. All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract. **BLUEGRASS 911** 05/15/2021 SC,094,2100001092,2 19,345.00 07/03/2021 Roll Document from Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration CENTRAL 01/31/2023 2021 to 2022 Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 COMMUNICATIONS Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-102. 308 WEST MAPLE Scope of Work: a project to deploy a 911 AVE STE #5 Equipment Refresh. LANCASTER, KY Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and 40444 approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract. Roll Document from CALLOWAY COUNTY SC,094,2100001094,2 05/15/2021 91,928.20 07/03/2021 Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration 101 SOUTH 5TH 01/31/2023 2021 to 2022 Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 STREET Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-152. Scope of Work: a project to deploy a radio MURRAY, KY console improvement. 42071 Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract. **BLUEGRASS 911** 05/15/2021 SC,094,2100001096,2 30,461.00 07/03/2021 Roll Document from Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration **CENTRAL** 01/31/2023 2021 to 2022 Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 COMMUNICATIONS Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-103. **308 WEST MAPLE** Scope of Work: a project for 911 equipment

refresh.

Board

Any further purchases differing from the

aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services

All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms

and conditions of this contract.

**AVE STE #5** 

40444

LANCASTER, KY

Unit: K911

Kentucky 911 Services Board

Page: 3 of 3

Kentucky 911 Services Board

New and Modified Agreements for Quarter Ended 9/30/2021

Run Date: 10/08/2021

HARRISON COUNTY TREASURER 111 S MAIN ST STE 201 CYNTHIANA, KY 41031	SC,094,2100001110,2	05/15/2021 01/31/2023	127,789.00	07/03/2021	Roll Document from 2021 to 2022	Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-135. Scope of Work: a project for a CAD replacement.  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.
CITY OF GREENSBURG 110 WEST COURT STREET GREENSBURG, KY 42743	SC,094,2100001113,2	05/15/2021 01/31/2023	24,980.00	07/03/2021	Roll Document from 2021 to 2022	Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-137. Scope of Work: a project for an E911 mapping update.  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.
PENDLETON COUNTY FISCAL COURT 233 MAIN ST RM 4 FALMOUTH, KY 41040	SC,094,2100001128,2	05/15/2021 01/31/2023	5,391.00	07/03/2021	Roll Document from 2021 to 2022	Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-155. Scope of Work: a project for a remote CAD position.  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.